	ASS. REC. BY:	REF: CS/MS(11800		VDEZ Special las	rection;	
	Mulinin From (Person): Eliza Ho	ASSIGNMEN			250(120.16	111.25.
	Estimated Cost	of		Date/I) 350420 ts	HUSOM
	TP/WS/TP RES/OD		Bill to:			
	To Inspect Vehicle No:	S 2969 CD		Insured:		
	at Workshop m/s	Prestige Auto		Tel:	6742 6787	90210057
	of	191 Tanjong Katong	AU			
	Policy No. A776360	75mcy ~	Claim No: _	541328		
	Sum Insured:		Excess:	\$ 700.00		
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A	FIOCCIFI	
		260	42018	BIK 3023A	Ubi RU 1#01-	-64
	Date/Time: 750th 018 50	OTTO CONTRACTOR		11.0.1). Endorsement:	
	Date Time.	Person Contacted:	mony	June Vehicle	(N) OUT	
	Date/Time Action/Instruction	on (V) Estimate				
	S 1969 (D -	10.17				
	45 18 @ 548pm	une said is list y merimen Spoken to June Resul said repair	, to adap	ot cost plu on parts	15 (0%) 1855 25%)	
18	Re-Confirmed R		by emai	101		5>99
-	-				1	
	#					
	-					
_				***		
_		•		·		
				·		
				•		
				·		
				•		

ASSIGNMENT Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make: Totor M. Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or AC: Insured / Std / Nil / Na Sp. Reading Eng/No: C/No: 246 2000 (0257) Gen. Cond. Good / Gal / Poor / Burnt or Barke: Totor / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod: Nil / skm / StD Arim or Tyre Size: F: 195 (15 Rec Size) Remark: Totor / Yoko or Totor / Yoko or Bal or Market Value: Size / Size	AS	
Veh No. \$ 246 CO. Ye Regn. 208 JOHN Imped Vehicle No. \$ 39 69 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 60 CO. Workshop mis Vehicle No. \$ 30 CO. Workshop No. \$ 30 CO. Workshop No. \$ 30 CO. Workshop No. \$ 30 CO. Worksho	14 1	SSIGNMENT
Truck Trailer or Truck T	1	C 29/9 (D VIREON 2013 JAN
Truck Trailer or Truck Traile	om: Date: 4	Veh No. Sugle / Pus (Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TOTAL TRUE TO A STATE OF THE STORY RESIDENCE OF THE STATE		
Inspect Vehicle No. S 24 6 C.D Workshop mis WIT R9 1 Sured. MS 14 Oiley No. Laims I stard of Std / NI / Safe / S TD AuRitim or Tyre Star /	ACCOUNT OF A CONTROL OF A CONTR	1707
Wookshop mis WI RD 1 MS 16 MS 16 Excess: 100 Gen. Cond. Good Gol Poor Burnt or Brake: Gen. Cond. Good Gol Poor Burnt or Gen. Cond. Good Gol Poor Gol P	< 29 69 CD	Make: (0 6 K = 13 F)
Sp. Reading Sp. Reading Sp. Reading English CRNo. 766 20006257 Gen. Cond. Good (Gel. Poor / Burnt Steering: Gray Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Medi: Nil / Sp. Reading Remarks. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Marriet Value: Ball or Marriet Value: Ball or Marriet Value: Ball or Marriet Value: Sp. Reading Remarks. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Sp. Reading Remarks. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Remark in veh had commenced its Read: NIS OS Ball or Marriet Value: Ball or Marriet Value: Sp. Person / Sp. / Sp. F. (195/157615) Remarks. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Read: NIS OS Broading Person / Sport	Daving to the Di	Colour Buck
Enghlo Cho C	01 001	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / N1 / NA
Survey held at Person Contacted: Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time Action Instruction QIS 18 Person Contacted: In 10 UT The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. In 10 II Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time File Pass to? In 10 II Person Contacted: In 10 UT Date: Time File Return to? Add Fee: Steel Inspection In 10 UT The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision. In 10 II Person In 10 UT Date: Time File Return to? Add Fee: Steel Inspection In 10 UT Date: Time File Return to? Add Fee: Steel Inspection In 10 UT Date: Time File Pass to? Date: Time File Pass	ms16	Eng/No:
James No. James Jam	sured:	CNO. 246 200010257 .
Steering:	olicy No.	
Brake:		
(Client's Record) Take of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball or Market	um Insured. Excess: 760	O
Tyre Size: F: 198/15R1\$ Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (ESA) Addren 9/5/16 Ball or Market Value: \$ 100 Ortisus of No. 1001 Ball or Market Value: \$	(Client's Record)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (esk.) Adjust a significant and significant at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k. (esk.) Adjust a significant at the time of inspection. Consistent? Yes or No Con Include: IN/OUT The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The Uic / Chassis frame / Body Structur	take of Veh:	Modi
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: Consistent? : Yes or No Ball or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Ball or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Ball or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Consistent? : Yes or No Ball or Market Value: Consistent? : Yes or No Condition of Real or No Confision	THE STATE OF THE S	=>1
repair at the time of inspection. repair at the time of inspection. repair at the time of inspection. Rear Ribal.	(Policy Condition)	N. T.
repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: \$ 13k (ESK) Adnan 9 S 18 Front R/Bal.		
Ball or Market Value: Ball Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Consistent? Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Preson Contacted: Preso		TOYO / YOKO or
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Date: Person Contacted: N/OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collison The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to col	to 12 (Est) Adrian	GISTIS Front
Date / Time Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Person Contacted:	2 - intent2 - Vas or No	R/Bal. mm
Est Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: No Date: No	DAC Accident Roots	11/Bal ~ 1000
Est Repairs: Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA 1 REV 1 REP. 1 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision	GIA / PR Seet.	D.O.A. 17/12/17 D.O.1 28/08/18
Date: Date / Time Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S-RS SI Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Photos Instruction Add Fee: Tech Invs (\$) Others Instruction Instruction Add Fee: Tech Invs (\$) Others Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Add Fee: Tech Invs (\$) Others Instruction Inst	Est Repairs:	Survey held at PRESTIGE A CO
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Park Jine Park Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structur	Lum Sum: % 3 val. 163 St 116	2 Superior of Poofton of
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Standard Repairer Add Fee: Site Insp Standard Repairer Add Fee: Site Insp Standard Repairer Add Fee: Site Insp Report Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Instruction Standard	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date/Time Action / Instruction 4 5 18 @ 505pm Easul Said repairer agree part by port nut excrecting \$13k 9 5 18 Rece approved from ming shoo by merimen 9 5 18 Informed repairer c n on part by part not excrecting \$13k & \$19 5 18 Informed repairer c n on part by part not excrecting \$13k & \$15 18 Informed Fepairer c n on part by part not excrecting \$13k & \$15 18 Informed Fepairer c n on part by part not excrecting \$13k & \$15 18 Informed \$13k & \$15 18 \$	Venicle. I	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time File Return to? 2 16 8 - typist Noticed Pepting Charles	Possen Contacted	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: (0 Survey Fee: 200	Date.	11 and out organize \$13k
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report : Final Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Meriman	Pate / Time Action / Instruction 9/5/18 @ 505pm Resul Said report 9/5/18 Rece approved from Mi	on part by
Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee 200	Date/Time Action/Instruction 9 5 18 @ 505pm Resul Said report 9 5 18 Rece approved from Mile 9 5 18 Informed repairer CIA of by email 14 6 18 Final fig \$ 12, 815.92 29 6 18 Confirmed RS \$ 11,50	confirmed by email (Red 8797.38, 41%) (NO by email (Red 10, 1B.30, 47%) The cle all parts prices Amed
Date/Time. File Return to? 2) 16 8 - typist Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: Meriman Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Others [0]	Date / Time Action / Instruction 9 5 18 @ 505pm Resul Said report 9 5 18 Rece approved from Mile 9 5 18 Informed repairer CIA of by email 14 6 18 Final fig \$ 12, 815.92 29 6 18 Confirmed RS \$ 11,50	confirmed by email (Red 8797.38 419) (NO by email (Red 10, 18.30, 479) The cle all points prices minds
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Photos Report Format: Meriman Tech Invs (\$) Others 10	Date/Time Action/Instruction 9 5 18 @ 505pm Resul Said report 9 5 18 Rece approved from Mile 9 5 18 Informed repairer CIA of by email 14 6 18 Final fig \$ 12, 815.92 29 6 18 Confirmed RS \$ 11,50	confirmed by email (Red 8797.38 41%) (NO DOD by email (Red 10, 18.30, 47%) Days Of Repair: (O Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 200
Report Format: Meriman [0]	Date/Time Action/Instruction 9 5 18	confirmed by email (Red 8797.38 41%) (NO DOD by email (Red 10, 18.30, 47%) Days Of Repair: (0 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 200 Transportation
Report Format: Meriman	Date / Time Action / Instruction 9 S 18 @ SoSpm Resul Said report 9 S 18 Rece approved From Miles 9 S 18 Informed repairer C R C by email 14 6 18 Final Fig \$ 12 815 92 20 S S S 11 50 Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report Date/Time File Return to?	confirmed by email (Red 8797.38 41) (NO DOD by email (Red 10, 18.30, 47) Days Of Repair: (O Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 200 Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI
	Date / Time Action / Instruction 9 5 18 @ 505pm Resul Said report 9 5 18 Rece approved From Mile 9 5 18 Informed repairer C A by email 14 6 18 Final Fig \$12, 815.92 29 6 18 Confirmed RS \$11,50 Pate/Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Date/Time File Return to?	Confirmed by email (Red 8797.38 41) (NO DOD by email (Red 10, 18.30, 47) Days Of Repair: (O Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI Interview (\$) Photos
The course for the second seco	Date/Time Action/Instruction 9 5 18 @ 505pm Easul Said repairer 9 5 18 Rece approved From Mile 9 5 18 Informed repairer C A by email 14 6 18 Final Fig \$12, 815.92 29 6 18 Confirmed RS \$11,50	confirmed by email (Red 8797.38 4110 (No by email (Red 10, 18.30, 4710) Days Of Repair: (0 Resurvey No. of Trip: 2 Survey Fee: 700 Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) S+RS SI Interview (\$) Photos

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	18 Dec 2017		25 Apr 2018 16:43 Assign				New Assignm Cancel Case	ent _
	Main		Reference		laim Details	Doc	uments	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE						Created by ins	urer]
Insured:					DONESIA, Co. Reg.	No.: 567DP0029	F	
Vehicle R	eg. No.:	S29	69CD		Date of Loss:		7/12/2017 15:00	
Claim Typ	pe:	OD ,	/ 541328		Policy/Cover Note No.	: 0	27636075MCY (coverage: 16/01/ .5/01/2018	
					Excess:	9	\$700.00	
		Tel:						
Handling	mg Insurer: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Eliza Ho Teng							
Adjuster:					- Tel: 6256-3561	[Imm.Advice	due 26/04/20	18]
Driver/Cu			ARYA YUDHA PRAKASA (33 / Male), NRIC: G1710761K, Tel: +6590885264					
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	REVE	RT. Car at 3023A l	Jbi Road #01-6	64 (PIC: Ah Meng)			
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED				V	lew All Con	pose Case Mail
There are	e no mail for this	case.						
E ALL ASS	SOCIATED TAS	KS			View All	Search Tasks	Create New Tas	k Complete
Due D	ate Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subj	ect Handle	er Assigned By	Completed	On Creat	ed On Done
Dute D	ate Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subj	ect Handle	er Assigned By	Completed	on Creat	ea on

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*S2969CD (541328)
OD
Dec 17 2017 3:00PM
[EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA]
Prestige Auto Air-con Accessories

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From To	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 16/08/2018 14:07 PM.
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10300.00) - S2969CD - Claim Handler: Eliza Ho Teng Boon
Approved	:10300.00.
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY
There ar	re no documents.

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To: 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 4 Shenton Way Paya Ubi Industrial Park #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 408933 Singapore 068807 Date: 13 Aug 2018 Eliza Ho Teng Boon Preliminary Advice : 17/12/2017 Accident Date : S2969CD Vehicle No : A27636075MCY Policy No. : TOYOTA WISH Make : \$\$700.00 Excess Assignment Date : 25/04/2018 Est. Duration of Repair : 10.00 Date of Inspection: 26/04/2018 : PRESTIGE AUTO AIR-CON ACCESSORIES (HQ) Inspection At 191 TANJONG KATONG ROAD, SHELL SERVICE STATION SINGAPORE 436993 Point of Impact / General Description of Damages The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident. 19,677.10 :S\$ Repairer's Estimate (Gross) 10,300.00 :S\$ Revised Amount (Repair Sum) 0.00 :S\$ Check Items (Estimated) 10,300.00 :S\$ Total :S\$ Lump Sum Repair **Total Loss Consideration** :S\$ New for Old Value :S\$ Pre-Accident Value :S\$ COE / PARF Rebate :S\$ Salvage Value :S\$ Margin for Repair Remarks (X) The vehicle is economical for repair. The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*S2969CD (541328)

OD
Dec 17 2017 3:00PM
[EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA] Prestige Auto Air-con Accessories

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward	
	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 04/07/2018 11:16 AM.	
From To	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11500.00) - S2969CD - Claim Handler: Eliza Ho Teng Boon	
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (\$\$11500.00) - 52969CD - Claim Handow Line	
Approved	1:11500.00.	

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Eliza Ho Teng Boon

29 Jun 2018

Preliminary Advice

: 17/12/2017 Accident Date : S2969CD Vehicle No : A27636075MCY Policy No. : TOYOTA WISH Make : S\$700.00 Excess Assignment Date : 25/04/2018 Est. Duration of Repair : 10.00

Date of Inspection: 26/04/2018

Inspection At

: PRESTIGE AUTO AIR-CON ACCESSORIES (HQ) 191 TANJONG KATONG ROAD, SHELL SERVICE STATION

SINGAPORE 436993

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	19,677.10	
Revised Amount	:S\$	11,500.00	(Repair Sum)
Check Items	:S\$	0.00	
Total	:S\$	11,500.00	

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$

Remarks

(X)

The vehicle is economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

There are no documents.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*S2969CD (541328)

OD
Dec 17 2017 3:00PM
[EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA]
Prestige Auto Air-con Accessories

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 14/06/2018 12:33 PM.
To Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$12815.93) - S2969CD - Claim Handler: Eliza Ho Teng Boon
Approved	:12815.93.
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Eliza Ho Teng Boon

14 Jun 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: S2969CD

Accident Date

: 17/12/2017

Make

: TOYOTA WISH

Policy No.

: A27636075MCY

Assignment Date : 25/04/2018

Excess

: \$\$700.00

Date of Inspection: 26/04/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 10.00

Inspection At

: PRESTIGE AUTO AIR-CON ACCESSORIES (HQ)

191 TANJONG KATONG ROAD, SHELL SERVICE STATION

SINGAPORE 436993

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	19,677.10
Revised Amount	:S\$	12,815.93
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	12,815.93
TOTAL		

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

(X)

The vehicle is economical/not economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 9 May 2018 5:53 PM

To:

'prestige.chong@gmail.com'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

S 2969CD-DOA: 17/12/2017 (MSIG OD)

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle on part by part not exceeding \$13,000/- (Excess \$700/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*S2969CD (541328)

OD
Dec 17 2017 3:00PM
[EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA]
Prestige Auto Air-con Accessories

om	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 09/05/2018 1	7:32 PM.
0	LKK_HQ S2050SD Claim Handler:	Fliza Ho Teng Boon
Subject	LKK_HQ Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$11421.68) - S2969CD - Claim Handler:	
Approved	d:11421,68:CHECK ITEMS TO BE VERIFIED AND COFIRMED.	

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Eliza Ho Teng Boon

Date: 09 May 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: S2969CD

Accident Date

: 17/12/2017

Make

: TOYOTA WISH

Policy No.

: A27636075MCY

Assignment Date

: 25/04/2018

Excess

:S\$

: S\$700.00

Date of Inspection : 26/04/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 10.00

Inspection At

: PRESTIGE AUTO AIR-CON ACCESSORIES (HQ)

191 TANJONG KATONG ROAD, SHELL SERVICE STATION

SINGAPORE 436993

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

	0.0	19,677.10
Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	19,077.10
Revised Amount	:S\$	11,421.68
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	1,656.60
Total	:S\$	13,078.28

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$
:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical for repair.

(X)

Repairer agree on part by part base on list price not exceeding \$13,000/-

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Eliza Ho Teng Boon

Date: 27 Apr 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: S2969CD

Accident Date

: 17/12/2017

Make

: TOYOTA WISH

Policy No.

: A27636075MCY

Assignment Date

: 25/04/2018

Excess

: \$\$700.00

Date of Inspection

: 26/04/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 10.00

Inspection At

: PRESTIGE AUTO AIR-CON ACCESSORIES (HQ)

191 TANJONG KATONG ROAD, SHELL SERVICE STATION

SINGAPORE 436993

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	19,677.10
Revised Amount	:S\$	14,458.90
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	2,208.80
Total	:S\$	16,667.70

:S\$ Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

	:S\$
New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

The vehicle is economical for repair.

Vehicle repair on part by part base on list price.

uire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered \ ehicle Owner Particulars	Club/Association/Organisation
wner ID Type:	0029F
wner ID:	
ehicle Details	S2969CD
ehicle No.;	No
ehicle to be Exported:	27 Apr 2018
tended De-registration Date:	TOYOTA
ehicle Make:	WISH 1.8X A
ehicle Model:	Black
rimary Colour:	2009
fanufacturing Year:	2ZR0431493
ngine No.:	ZGE200010257
hassis No.:	106.0 kW (142 bhp)
Naximum Power Output:	\$21,779.00
pen Market Value:	16 Jan 2013
Original Registration Date:	16 Jan 2013
irst Registration Date:	0
Transfer Count:	\$0.00
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	NO.
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	15 Jan 2023
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00 \$0.00
essage	COE exempted status. The COE is pro-rated to the

This vehicle is eligible for pro-rated COE when it is converted from COE-exempted to non COE-exempted status. The COE is pro-rated to the number of years for the vehicle to be 10 years old, subject to a minimum of 5 years. Please call our Customer Service Hotline at 1800-CALL LTA (1800-2255 582) for further details.

Transfer of ownership or de-registration is not allowed for this vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Apr 2018

OK



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THÉREOF.

Form M.X.4 Company Ownership MOTORMAX PLUS-COMMERCIAL Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 27636075 MCY

Excess: SGD700

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle \$2969CD

2. Name of Policyholder Embassy of the Republic of Indonesia

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 16/01/2017
- 4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

15/01/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

- * Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the Ecensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to use

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Fallure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer

PSW201701121143

DRIVER NRIC & DRIVING LICENCE





KETENTUAN PIDANA

1. Mengemudikan Kandaraan Berenolos, isaak depal menunjukkan solat depalama kerongan 2 (rius) bulan atau dende makabnal rip 2.000.000 jasasi 50 syat (1) UU No. 14 tahun 1992).

3. Mengemudikan handaraan berenolos, isliat mensilai SIM dipidana kurungan makabnal 5 (enami) bulan atau darida mahamal rip 8.000.000 jasasi 50 syat (2) UU No. 14 tahun 1992.

3. SIM dicabut paling lama 1 (uslas) tahun (panal 70 syat (1) UU No. 14 handaraan hamal panal 20 syat (1) handa (1)

This card is not transferable. The card should be returned to the Protocol Directorate, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Singapore, on departure of the Bearer.

Loss of this card must be reported immediately to the Chief of Protocol, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Singapore.

If found, this card must be returned immediately to the Protocol Directorate, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Tanglin, Sangapore 248163, or handed in at the nearest Police Station.



POLICE REPORT

MLHM17166243 / Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 18/12/2017 16:35

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

18/12/2017 16:35

Date Of Accident

17/12/2017 15:45

Exact Location Of Accident

JUNCTION OF UPPER SERANGOON ROAD AND BRADDELL ROAD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

S2969CD

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

EMBASSY OF THE REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA

Co Reg No

0

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Office-90885264

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

WISH

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used

at time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

A 27636075 MCY

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

ARYA YUDHA PRAKASA

Passport No/FIN

G1710761K

Date Of Birth

15/09/1984

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

13/01/2016

Driving Experience

1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-90885264

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

ARYA.YUDHA@INDONESIANEMBASSY.SG

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's

Company

YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

out of the state o

NO

4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

Police Station Address

ORCHARD NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

TEL NO: 1800-7359999 - FAX NO: 67331934

ROAD: 51 KILLINEY ROAD, POSTCODE: 239572, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

NO

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT: T/20171218/2091.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SH7589E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TAXI - MERCEDES BENZ WHITE

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF3408P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA RED

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 18 DEC 2017

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Poh Kwee Choo Name: S6840583A NRIC/FIN No.:

CAREM Same of a digra. VS

and section